
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CM-2023-
00266

06/27/2
023

ALEXANDER, KANDRA 
SKYE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALEXANDER, KANDRA SKYE

THREATEN TO PERFORM ACT 
OF VIOLENCE (MIS)

Kay
SC-2023-
00501

06/27/2
023

BOLLING, AMANDA Defendant
WILD WOOD PROPERTIES vs. 
BOLLING, AMANDA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CF-2023-
00321

06/27/2
023

BUTLER, RYAN 
JOSHUA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUTLER, RYAN JOSHUA

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER (FEL)

Kay
CM-2023-
00265

06/27/2
023

DEWELL, SHAWN 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEWELL, SHAWN MICHAEL

POSS OF CDS (METH) MISD

Kay
CM-2023-
00262

06/27/2
023

DOWLER, CINDY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DOWLER, CINDY

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REVO
KED (MIS)

Kay
CF-2023-
00320

06/27/2
023

DRULIA, CHRISTOPHER 
ADAM Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DRULIA, CHRISTOPHER ADAM

SEX OFFENDER RESIDING WITH
MINOR CHILDREN AFC

Kay
WL-2023-
00005

06/27/2
023

HALL, RICHARD DARRELL, 
III Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HALL, RICHARD DARRELL, III

RECKLESS OPERATION OF 
VESSEL OR OTHER DEVICE (BT)

Kay
CS-2023-
00337

06/27/2
023

MARIE, THOMPSON 
JENNIFER Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC. vs. MARIE, THOMPSON 
JENNIFER

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CM-2023-
00264

06/27/2
023

MARTINEZ, VERONICA 
ANGELIQUE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTINEZ, VERONICA 
ANGELIQUE

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay
CF-2023-
00323

06/27/2
023

MAYFIELD, ANSLEY 
BURDETTE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MAYFIELD, ANSLEY 
BURDETTE

FELONIOUSLY POINTING A 
FIREARM AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay
CM-2023-
00261

06/27/2
023

MAYNE, DANIEL 
KEITH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MAYNE, DANIEL KEITH

ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO 
ELUDE POLICE OFFICER (MIS)

Kay
CM-2023-
00263

06/27/2
023

MULLINS, THAD LEE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MULLINS, THAD LEE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REVO
KED (MIS)

Kay
CF-2023-
00322

06/27/2
023

OSBORN, GARY LEROY, 
JR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OSBORN, GARY LEROY, JR

LEAVING SCENE OF ACCIDENT 
INVOLVING INJURY (FEL)

Kay
WL-2023-
00006

06/27/2
023

PRUETT, AMY LEE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRUETT, AMY LEE

FISHING WITHOUT A LICENSE 
(RESIDENT) (WL)

Kay
CS-2023-
00337

06/27/2
023

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC. Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC. vs. MARIE, THOMPSON 
JENNIFER

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CM-2023-
00260

06/27/20
23

WELLS, CODY 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WELLS, CODY LEE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay
SC-2023-
00501

06/27/20
23

WILD WOOD 
PROPERTIES Plaintiff

WILD WOOD PROPERTIES vs. 
BOLLING, AMANDA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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