Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CM-2023- 00266	06/27/2 023	ALEXANDER, KANDRA SKYE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALEXANDER, KANDRA SKYE	THREATEN TO PERFORM ACT OF VIOLENCE (MIS)
Kay	SC-2023- 00501	06/27/2 023	BOLLING, AMANDA Defendant	WILD WOOD PROPERTIES vs. BOLLING, AMANDA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CF-2023- 00321	06/27/2 023	BUTLER, RYAN JOSHUA Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUTLER, RYAN JOSHUA	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER (FEL)
Kay	CM-2023- 00265	06/27/2 023	DEWELL, SHAWN MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DEWELL, SHAWN MICHAEL	POSS OF CDS (METH) MISD
Kay	CM-2023- 00262	06/27/2 023	DOWLER, CINDY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DOWLER, CINDY	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REVO KED (MIS)
Kay	CF-2023- 00320	06/27/2 023	DRULIA, CHRISTOPHER ADAM Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DRULIA, CHRISTOPHER ADAM	SEX OFFENDER RESIDING WITH MINOR CHILDREN AFC
Kay	WL-2023- 00005	06/27/2 023	HALL, RICHARD DARRELL, III Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HALL, RICHARD DARRELL, III	RECKLESS OPERATION OF VESSEL OR OTHER DEVICE (BT)
Kay	CS-2023- 00337	06/27/2 023	MARIE, THOMPSON JENNIFER Defendant	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC. vs. MARIE, THOMPSON JENNIFER	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	CM-2023- 00264	06/27/2 023	MARTINEZ, VERONICA ANGELIQUE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTINEZ, VERONICA ANGELIQUE	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay	CF-2023- 00323	06/27/2 023	MAYFIELD, ANSLEY BURDETTE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAYFIELD, ANSLEY BURDETTE	FELONIOUSLY POINTING A FIREARM AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay	CM-2023- 00261	06/27/2 023	MAYNE, DANIEL KEITH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAYNE, DANIEL KEITH	ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE POLICE OFFICER (MIS)
Kay	CM-2023- 00263	06/27/2 023	MULLINS, THAD LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MULLINS, THAD LEE	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REVO KED (MIS)
Kay	CF-2023- 00322	06/27/2 023	OSBORN, GARY LEROY, JR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OSBORN, GARY LEROY, JR	LEAVING SCENE OF ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY (FEL)
Kay	WL-2023- 00006	06/27/2 023	PRUETT, AMY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PRUETT, AMY LEE	FISHING WITHOUT A LICENSE (RESIDENT) (WL)
Kay	CS-2023- 00337		SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC. Plaintiff	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC. vs. MARIE, THOMPSON JENNIFER	BREACH OF CONTRACT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CM-2023- 00260	06/27/20 23	WELLS, CODY LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WELLS, CODY LEE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay	SC-2023- 00501	06/27/20 23	WILD WOOD PROPERTIES Plaintiff	WILD WOOD PROPERTIES vs. BOLLING, AMANDA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER